
1,334,721
14,323
8,293

1,457,625 
14,950 
8,970

1,216,020
12,472
7,483

6,450
3,870
1,343

7,475
4,485
1,495

6,236
3,742
1,247

......... 27.5

22.3

87-88 88-89

24-page passport 
48-page passport 
Official passport

Refugee Travel Document 
Certificate of Identity 
Emergency

Total Expenditures
jjj O&M Q CAPITAL| SALARY

$ MILLIONS

Total Volume 1,369,000 1,495,000 1,247,200

Graph 6 illustrates the levels of revenues forecast 
for 1993-94. Given the projected volume of 
1.37 million passports to be issued in 1993-94, 
the estimated level of revenues rises to $48.3 
million. This increase is due primarily to 
increased volume.

The total expenditures forecast for 1993-94 are 
illustrated in Graph 7. We estimate that in 
1993-94 the expenditures will reach $48.3 
million.

This increase is due largely to increased volume 
and other corporate initiatives to be undertaken 
in 1993-94.

GRAPH 6 GRAPH 7

Passport Office - 1993-94 Business Plan 7

TABLE 3

Fee Schedule and Forecast Volume

Forecast Volumes
FeeCategory of 

Travel Documents $ 1993-94 1994-95 1992-93

Revenues

$ MILLIONS

60

FORECAST
60.

50.

50- 44.8
40 h

*
40-

34.7
32.3 30-. .30.2. ..

" ÿigi:

I

••.............27.9 '
30-

24 1|21
20.|| Ill 120. I IIill iiii

"
10-10. IIIi II 111I 11111 I yllfl Till7 Z1 T.0 0

86-87 87-88 88-89 89-90 90-91 91-92 92-93 93-94

to S N
co co in

co
ot

ui
oi

»

II
m

: 
-

.... 
JO

-:
? v 

_

O
s

£

Ss2

m
$

"~
*T

7s
v.

T]
e

$


