TABLE 3

GRAPH 6

Category of Travel Documents		Forecast Volumes		
	Fee			
	\$	1993-94	1994-95	1992-93
24-page passport	35	1,334,721	1,457,625	1,216,020
48-page passport	37	14,323	14,950	12,472
Official passport	57	8,293	8,970	7,483
Refugee Travel Document	35	6,450	7,475	6,236
Certificate of Identity	75	3,870	4,485	3,742
Emergency	6	1,343	1,495	1,247
otal Volume		1,369,000	1,495,000	1,247,200

Graph 6 illustrates the levels of revenues forecast for 1993-94. Given the projected volume of 1.37 million passports to be issued in 1993-94, the estimated level of revenues rises to \$48.3 million. This increase is due primarily to increased volume. The total expenditures forecast for 1993-94 are illustrated in *Graph 7*. We estimate that in 1993-94 the expenditures will reach \$48.3 million.

This increase is due largely to increased volume and other corporate initiatives to be undertaken in 1993-94.

Revenues \$ MILLIONS FORECAST 60 48.3 50 44 8 40 34.7 32.3 .30.2 27.9 30 21 20 10 0 86-87 87-88 88-89 89-90 90-91 91-92 92-93 93-94



